RE:estimate cost for vehicle no : GBA 7618T 

14,808.50 Bal brought forward: 

100.00 
2000:00(40 3- 
2,000.00 

Towing. 
Panel beating. 
Spray painting. 
Transfer 2 door parts. G4 160.00 

80.00 
Alignment. 
Undercarriage. 

300.00 
19,448.50 

1,361.40 
20,809.90 

Plus 7% GST 

SD Twenty thousand eight hundred nine & cents ninety only. 

Al 
/s 2o4o 

s:457 

14 Deys 

Netl Vala 3 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey beforelafter spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to